Hrs Mins Secs Lastname
Marathon (Women)

N

55
37
37

10
32

53
55
56

52
58
12

44
57
58

59

18

45

48

18
18

21
31

50
29
40

12
25
17

51
34

FirstName

40 Brozik
25 Le Febre Biehl
28 Apicella

0 Ruby
29 Davies

4 Moch
43 Ehler
0 Gosnell

17 Heggen
18 Luna
14 Lease

23 Hoyt
14 Mendes
41 Spidle

13 Osking
13 Heffelfinger
5 Palmer-Blevins

47 Covino

5 Mellecker
14 Dowart
51 Cunningham

18 Rangel
6 Romero
49 Ulibarri

42 Stevenson
20 Addington
45 Brown

25 Anderson
29 Paulls

18 Owen

No finishers

50 Horn
5 Speer

No finishers

Susan (35-39)
Suzanne (35-39)
Michelle (25-29)

Chrissy
Dylan

Allison
Suzanne
Ashley

Melissa
Adriana
H

Aimee
Katy
Susan

Nicky
Candace Calhoun
Martha

Carol (40-44)

Barbra
Therese
Patricia

Evelyn
Lisa
Sandra

Ann
Kay
Kathleen

Sandra
Jane
Jo Ann

Delores
Margaret

2005

AgeGroup Hrs Mins Secs

Overall F

15-19 F

20-24 F

25-29 F

30-34 F

35-39 F

Masters F

40-44 F

45-49 F

50-54 F

55-59 F

60-64 F

65-69 F

70+ F
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w

w W

40

56

17

15
21
29

18
29
33

10
13
18

28
32
32

30
52
59

33
38
14

43

39
21

Lastname

FirstName

AgeGroup

Marathon (Men)

17 Grindstaff
23 Angelosante
34 Crowley

1 Chavez
56 Mercer
9 Pettine

16 West
54 Perez
57 Nettekoven

16 Ayers
45 Scherbarth
15 Valdez

27 Torgeson
38 Bieger
41Tso

4 Jeneski
15 Reis
1 Veragara

35 McCabe

6 Valdez
39 Gannon
32 Dicroce

59 Benally
58 Chavez
10 Kelly

7 Wright
46 Louis
47 Quintana

32 Cawthon
47 Kramer
3 Keogh

8 Wilson
55 Knecht
28 Griffin

3 Wangler
35 Harris

12 Preedy
58 Hathaway
5 Click

No finishers

Joseph (25-29)
Talentino (45-49)
Mark (45-49)

John
David
Dominic

Andrew
Paco
Anthony

Matthew
Mark (45-49)
Scott

Eli
Kreighton
Elroy

Keith
David
Neil

Nelson (40-44)

Russell
Tim
Vince

Kenneth
Chris
James

Robert
Dale
Gerald

Larry
Roger
Bobby

Bob
Ron
Justin

Thomas
Richard

Mel
Thomas
Clifford

Overall M

15-19 M

20-24 M

25-29 M

30-34 M

35-39 M

Masters M

40-44 M

45-49 M

50-54 M

55-50 M

60-64 M

65-69 M

70-74 M

75+ M



1
1
1

_ A

N

w

20
21
21

44
54
58

29
40
43

29
37
39

35
36
37

33
37
39

37

42
44
46

42
47
48

45
46
53

6

10
10

23
29
58
39

22

Half Marathon (Women)

Hrs Mins Secs Lastname

8 Portilla
31 Begay
51 Dobbs

1 Thompson
17 Fitzpatrick
50 Wright

44 Freeman
31 Diluzio
0 Eklund

41 Hess
22 Stursova
36 Sells

50 Dafter
15 Carson
34 Ortman

30 Gober
45Van Cuyk
52 Malone

20 Luft

0 Temple
56 Stabler
12 Martinez

6 Gould
44 Ramway
54 Blackwater

19 Davenport
3 Thompson
13 Nolan

40 Stiles
30 Grassel
44 Fisher

49 Ross
19 Terronez
30 Martin

47 Ault
32 Weinhold

42 Hathaway
29 Sutton
13 Felipe

No finishers

FirstName
Maria (33)
Alvina (25)
Rachael (23)

Lauren (18)
Megan (19)
Cat (19)

Becky
Heather
Charlsey

Kelly
Martina
Rene

Christy
Elizabeth Ann
Tanya

Heidi
Sheila
Allison

Julie (40-44)

Alice
Kathleen
Sandy

Bernadette
Diane Coady
Grace

Carol
Jane
Anne

Linda
Kathleen
Linda

Mary
Irene
Niki

Jean
Marlys

Carolyn
Tillie B.
Esther

5 Kilometer Run (Women)

AgeGroup

2005

Overall F

1-19F

20-24 F

25-29 F

30-34 F

35-39 F

Masters F

40-44 F

45-49 F

50-54 F

55-59 F

60-64 F

65-69 F

70-79F

80+ F
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1
1
1

RN

N

10
12
17

32
37
40

19
25
34

22
25
29

18
21
32

23
28
29

20

22
27
29

27
29
32

22
23
28

33
35
39

41
46
48

48
49
59

17
26
35

Half Marathon (Men)

Hrs Mins Secs Lastname

0 Gutierrez
30 Perszke
11 Peters

8 Albright
50 Aragon
53 Mercer

9 Sanchez
14 Gurule
42 Garcia

12 Billey
58 Yazzie
36 Curley

6 Ramirez
0 Weiss
15 Garcia

48 Jerome
43 Montoya
14 Fogarty

37 Gordon

17 Pope
10 Lockhart
2Tosa

51Loya
14 Fyfe
27 Rzendziaw

5Pino
45 Chick
15 Stragley

39 Ruggles
0 Huie
23 Aragon

39 Jordan
47 Chapela
18 Yepa

5 Romero
11 McNeill
47 Moncada

4 Mendez
11 Fancher

34 Fridline

No finishers

FirstName
Simon (35-39)
Wielslaw (45)
Eric (35-39)

Tyler (16)
Gabe (14)
Peanut (18)

Aaron
Brandon
Abel

Randy
Vernon
Lavar

Sandro
Joseph
Cruz

Christopher
Mike
Steve

Ken (40-44)

Eric
Randy
Fred

Jose
Paul
Mike

Manuel
Wayne
John

Larry
Louie
Baron

James
John
David J, Sr

Richard
Bob
George

Raymond
Jim
Kenneth

5 Kilometer Run (Men)

AgeGroup
Overall M

1-19M

20-24 M

25-29 M

30-34 M

35-39 M

Masters M

40-44 M

45-49 M

50-54 M

55-59 M

60-64 M

65-69 M

70-79 M

80+ M



Hrs Mins Secs Lastname

18
19
19

22
22
22

23
24
24

23
23
24

22
24
25

20
21
23

22

23
24
25

23
24
25

25
26
27

23
25
27

26
27
32

29
30
34

36

34
55

FirstName

16 Teschner
30 Laktasic
31 Duncan

26 Neal
26 Gomez
30 Gachupin

34 Yepa
7 Davis
57 Pompa

2 Galloway
19 Candelaria
16 Martinez

28 Martinez
33 Halle
18 Gerlock

29 Perez
59 Hammad

52 La Riva-Herrera

45 Burns

6 Walker
19 Niemczak
19 Trujillo

31 Tracey
55 Ryan
11 Munoz

38 Abeyta
28 Gerken
33 Ledford

10 Kirsling
22 Huie
59 Masheter

52 Elkins

20 Karl

52 Grapin
48 Coulie
36 Gutierrez
23 Hueter

6 Hall

16 Marjon
17 Kirsling

No finishers

Danusia (33)
Linda (40-44)
Lisa (24)

Kelsey (13)
Jodie (15)
Karleen (19)

Kristyn
Whitney
Courtney

Danielle
Victoria
Shree

Georgia
Jac
Cari

Angela
Dina
Eileen

Colleen (55-59)

Erika
Natalia
Bertha

Phyllis
Carrie
Blasa

Wanda
Beth
Sharon

Kathy
Jane
Linda

Hollis
Karen
Ellen

Marie-Claire
Oma

Beverlie

Margaret

Lilli
Mary

2005

AgeGroup Hrs Mins Secs Lastname

Overall F

1-19F

20-24 F

25-29 F

30-34 F

35-39 F

Masters F

40-44 F

45-49 F

50-54 F

55-59 F

60-64 F

65-69 F

70-79 F

80-89 F

90+ F
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17
18
18

19
19
19

20
21
22

20
20
21

18
18
20

18
18
20

21
22
23

21
21
23

20
24
24

25
26
26

26
33
33

32

46 Smith

5 Garcia Espejo
12 Deming

0 Darling
8 Cochran

46 Bungei

42 Mahoney

35 Gordon
18 Chiarella

0 Aragon
51 Martinez
16 Gallegos

40 Halladay
25 Mitchell
26 Allred

17 Tate

25 Hayes

4 Carter

17 Jett

23 Ames

56 Turcotte
10 Gallegos

32 Armstrong
38 Sanchez
2 Lopez

52 Fallen
56 Williams
18 Dafter

52 Baldwin
55 Mascarenas
24 Fuller

33 Anaya
5Karl
5 Burgess

37 Grapin
30 Romero
32Lard
41 Miles

7 West
30 Ashby

53 Johnson

No finishers

FirstName

AgeGroup

Quinn (45-49)
Sergio (22)
Douglas (30)

Jesse (15)
Glenn (16)
Preston (10)

Patrick
Joseph
Nicholas

Jason
Jeremy
Marc

Jason
Scott
Jason

Steven
Charles
Robert

Stephen (40-44)

Richard
Jeff
Robert

Darrell
Clemente
David

Jim
John
Rich

Bill
Thomas
Charles

Tony
Donald
Stewart

Bert
Trini
David
Howard
George

Glenn

Larry

Overall M

1-19M

20-24 M

25-29 M

30-34 M

35-39 M

Masters M

40-44 M

45-49 M

50-54 M

55-50 M

60-64 M

65-69 M

70-79 M

80-89 M

90+ M



28
29
34

42
43
45

39
46
46

42
44
45

39
39
39

42
45
45

35

36
37
40

41
41
42

36
41
42

40
43
46

37
40
42

38
43
44

44
45
49

51
59

5 Kilometer Walk (Women)

Hrs Mins Secs Lastname FirstName
15 Aragon Teresa (44)
47 Draelos Laura (43)
59 Magnus Abby (12)
21 Williams Katie (12)
52 Heimer Kristina (12)
390re Kelly (15)
57 Brown Enid
29 Waquie Naomi
38 Madalena Alicia
24 Morrison Lauran
33 Cowboy Corita
28 Schmidt Angela
22 May Dollene
46 Analla Francine
50 Leffler Candy
34 Zubia Lori

3 Baines Deann
12 Boyd Shelly
40 Fletcher Karen (55-59)
29 Small Leslie
35 Tyrrell Sheila
26 Chaves Wanda
46 Crockett Donna
56 Rospopo Donna
16 Ortega Carmelita
12 Boye Lydia
53 Muchmore Sharon
22 Williams Melina
51 Garcia Margaret
48 Thatcher Sue
11 McKinley Terry
35 Martin Brooke
11 Cramer Beverly
31Case Shirley
34 Chavez Rose
40 Maxey Ruth
31 Felland Bertha
42 Fragua Tessie
39 Thompson Lois
59 Toya Martina
26 Averbuck Winnifred
39 Dean Margaret

No finishers

2005

Overall F

1-19F

20-24 F

25-29 F

30-34 F

35-39 F

Masters F

40-44 F

45-49 F

50-54 F

55-59 F

60-64 F

65-69 F

70-79 F

80-89 F

90+ F
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43
55

54

42
58

35

38
43
43

33
36
41

35
35
38

35
45
47

43
45
48

40
41
46

36
37
38

59

5 Kilometer Walk (Men)
AgeGroup Hrs Mins Secs Lastname

1 Pierce
50 Moore
19 Cope

13 Laird
26 Littleford
43 Cowboy

35 Sandoval

58 Cowboy
51 Luger

46 Lee

6 Padilla
49 Mason

0 Crandall

26 Hoskie
31 Lafano
59 Rooks

34 jaramillo
34 Myers
42 Cowboy

1 Boye
2 Rospopo
31 Sandlin

32 Sutton
55 Fletcher
0 Pate

36 Marquez
34 Garcia
14 Gachupin

39 Maxey

43 Norwood

34 Toledo

46 Thompson
3 Hachigan

31 Nawrocki

25 Leslie

No finishers

FirstName AgeGroup

Dan (49) Overall M

Fred (55)

Leroy (66)

Xander (15) 1-19 M

Hunter (9)

Synjyn (16)

Mel 20-24 M

dominic 25-29 M

Michael

Dewayne 30-34 M

Duane 35-39 M

Andrew

Winston (65-69) Masters M

Rick 40-44 M

Frank

David

Louis 45-49 M

Jim

Benjamin

Clinton 50-54 M

Steven

Kenneth

Joe 55-50 M

Terry

Ron

Richard 60-64 M

Abel

Steven

William 65-69 M

John

Tony

Joseph 70-79 M

Alexander

Ryszard

Bob 80-89 M
90+ M



